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201201120000
15890

01/12/2012
01:55:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GRISWOLD
GEORGE H

Other:SEE
INST

201207090002
43040

07/09/2012
12:22:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILKE
STANLEY L

Other:SEE
INST

201209210003
61480

09/21/2012
02:24:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VEITCH ANNA
B

Other:SEE
INST

201212180004
82960

12/18/2012
09:50:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AUSTIN RICK
J

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201201230000
27130

01/23/2012
02:35:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HEARD
CHARLES B

Other:SEE
INST

201203060000
78450

03/06/2012
08:08:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HEARD
CHARLES B

Other:SEE
INST
JEFFERSON
COUNTY

201210260004
12280

10/26/2012
11:51:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLENDON
PAULA RUTH

Lot#:12 Blk:78
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201211090004
32500

11/09/2012
01:30:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KELLEY
KIMBERLY L

Sec:13
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


