Recorded= 2012;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201120000 15890	01/12/2012 01:55:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRISWOLD GEORGE H						Other:SEE INST
201207090002 43040	07/09/2012 12:22:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILKE STANLEY L						Other:SEE INST
201209210003 61480	09/21/2012 02:24:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VEITCH ANNA B						Other:SEE INST
201212180004 82960	12/18/2012 09:50:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AUSTIN RICK J						Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201201230000 27130	01/23/2012 02:35:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEARD CHARLES B						Other:SEE INST
201203060000 78450	03/06/2012 08:08:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEARD CHARLES B						Other:SEE INST JEFFERSON COUNTY
201210260004 12280	10/26/2012 11:51:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCLENDON PAULA RUTH						Lot#:12 Blk:78 Sub:J H DUNSTANS SURVEY OF THE TOWN O CALERA
201211090004 32500	11/09/2012 01:30:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KELLEY KIMBERLY L						Sec:13 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST